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PLANNING APPLICATIONS AWAITING DECISION

Item

A1

B.9

B.10

B.11

B.12

Application

07/00469/FULMAJ

07/00483/FULMAJ

07/00191/0OUT

07/00199/0UT

07/00232/FUL

07/00433/COU

07/00446/COU

07/00453/COU

07/00497/FUL

07/00499/0UT

07/00500/FUL

07/00521/CB3

07/00563/0OUT

07/00626/FUL

Recommendation
Permit Full Planning
Permission
Permit Full Planning

Permission

Outline App Permitted
with Legal Agmnt

Outline App Permitted
with Legal Agmnt

Permit Full Planning
Permission

Permit (Subject to Legal
Agreement)

Permit retrospective
planning permission

Refuse Full Planning
Permission

Permit (Subject to Legal
Agreement)

Outline App Permitted
with Legal Agmnt

Permit (Subject to Legal
Agreement)

Permit Full Planning
Permission

Permit (Subject to Legal
Agreement)

Permit (Subject to Legal
Agreement)

Location
Land Representing Phase 3 And Clayton
Green Business Preston Road Clayton-Le-
Woods Chorley

Land South Of Parcel 7 And Parcel F Euxton
Lane Euxton Lancashire

Chorley Valeting Services 86 Anderton Street
Chorley PR7 2AZ

Chorley Valeting Services 101 Anderton Street
Chorley PR7 2AY

Astley Park Park Road Chorley Lancashire
Formerly Zodiac Gymnasium Station Road
Croston

Brook House Hotel 662 Preston Road Clayton-
Le-Woods Chorley PR6 7EH

Park View Runshaw Lane Euxton Chorley PR7
6HD

Land Rear Of 31 To 39 Park Avenue And
North Of 173 Wigan Road Euxton

Land 20m North East Of 35 - 37 Chorley Road
Heath Charnock Lancashire

352 Preston Road Clayton-Le-Woods Chorley
PR6 7JE

Hic Bibi Nature Reserve Hic Bibi Lane Coppull
Lancashire

Land South Of 1 Springs Road Chorley

Rodger Bank Gough Lane Clayton Brook
Bamber Bridge Preston



Report

B.13

B.14

07/00657/FUL

07/00725/FUL

Permit (Subject to Legal
Agreement)

Permit Full Planning
Permission

Chorley

Council

119 School Lane Brinscall Lancashire PR6
8PS

1 Victoria Terrace Victoria Street \Wheelton
Chorley PR6 8HE



